

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil).....CC 7317/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 10/05/1999 in MAT 3773/98
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

RANJIT GANGULY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BISWAJIT MODAK & ORS

Respondent (s)

WITH I.A. 1 (C/DELAY IN FILING SLP & OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 27/11/2000 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.P. MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Petitioner (s)

Mrs Rani Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Issue notice on delay application as well as on SLP.
Tag this matter with SLP(C)No. 8634/99.

.SP1

Sarita (V.P. Tyagi) @@
AA
COURT MASTER@@
A AAAAAAAAAA

@@

A