

V

SLP(C)No. 6612 OF 2000  
.UP 10 2; Fixed-pitch, smtst; -n -ml4 -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -Fx -e -j; dumbp  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R  
ITEM No.1(Chamber matters) Court No. 4 SECTION XVI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.2 (In SLP(C)No.6612/2000)

Abdul Hai Khan Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

Subhal Chandra Ghose and Ors. Respondent (s)  
(Appln. for impleadment)

Date : 27/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Meenakshi Singh, Adv.  
for Ms. Rani Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. TC Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Board with the main matter.

.SP1

Hemalatha

(HK Bhatia)  
Court Master